
EXPO
11:00am - 12:00pm  - Decision Makers Invite Only
12:00pm - 3:00pm  - All Conference Expo
12:00pm - 2:00pm  - Lunch
2:00pm -2:45pm  - T-Shirt Exchange 



Action Floor Systems | Booth #100 | Flooring / Sports Surfaces | www.actionfloors.com

BSN Sports | Booth #101 | Apparel / Fitness Equipment | www.bsnsports.com

Campus Fitness Solutions | Booth #102 | Recreation Software | https://utrackr.com/

Cannon Design | Booth #103 | Architecture | www.cannondesign.com

Cardio Sport | Booth #135 | Fitness Programming | www.cardiosport.net

ClearSpan Structures | Booth #104 | Facility Structures / Equipment | www.clearspan.com

College Promo, Inc | Booth #105 | Apparel | www.collegepromo.com

Ecore Athletic | Booth #106 | Flooring / Sports Surfaces | www.ecoreintl.com

Eleiko | Booth #130 | Fitness Equipment | www.eleiko.com

Fitness Showrooms | Booth #133 | Fitness Equipment | www.fitnessshowrooms.com

Fitnessmith | Booth #107 | Fitness Equipment | www.fitnessmith.com

Full Circle Padding | Booth #108 | Fitness Equipment / Padding | www.fullcirclepadding.com

Fusion | Booth #109 | Recreation Software | www.fusionfamily.com

GameTime | Booth #110 | Fitness / Playground Equipment | www.gametime.com

Grit 'N Wit | Booth #120 | Special Events / Programming | www.gritnwit.com

JCJ Architecture | Booth #111 | Architecture | www.jcj.com/

Life Fitness | Booth #112 | Fitness Equipment | www.lifefitness.com

Matrix | Booth #113 | Fitness Equipment | www.matrixfitness.com

Mondo America, Inc. | Booth #121 | Flooring / Sports Surfaces |www.mondoworldwide.com

New England Sports Floors | Booth #122 | Flooring / Sports Surfaces | www.nesportsfloors.com

Nex Play LLC | Booth #123 | Fitness Equipment

OSPORTS | Booth #114 | Architecture | www.osports.com

Peloton/Precor | Booth #115 | Fitness Equipment | www.precor.com

Perform Better | Booth #134 | Fitness Equipment/ Accessories | www.performbetter.com

Plae | Booth #116 | Flooring/ Sports Surfaces | www.plae.us

S3 Design Inc | Booth #131 | Architecture | www.s3-design-inc.com

Sasaki | Booth #124 | Architecture | www.sasaki.com

Sports Imports | Booth #117 | Facility Structures / Equipment | www.sportsimports.com

SubitUp | Booth #118 | Recreation Software | www.subitup.com

True Fitness / Octane Fitness | Booth #125 | Fitness Equipment | www.truefitness.com

True Bounce, Inc. | Booth #126 | Facility Structures / Equipment | www.truebounce.com

Ultimate Athletic Sportswear | Booth #127 | Apparel | www.ultimateathletic.com

USA Team Handball | Booth #128 | Sport Association | www.teamusa.org/usa-team-handball

Woodway | Booth #119 | Fitness Equipment | www.woodway.com

VENDORS


